3
388
390
394
398
400
402
404

Large polycarbonate terminal box, OPCP ...........................................
Accessories ..............................................................................................
Hazardous Location Range
ZONEX, stainless steel terminal box, EXE-SB ....................................
ZONEX, polyester terminal box, EXE-NB .............................................
Terminal Boxes
hoffman.nVent.com    |    www.eldon.comhoffman.nVent.com    |    www.eldon.com388 389
03
3
PRODUCT CATALOGUE PRODUCT CATALOGUESUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
Terminal Boxes
Dimensional table | STB
IP 66 | TYPE 4, 12, 13 | IK 08
Box dimension
H W D Weight (kg) Item no.
150 150 80 1.15 STB151508
150 150 120 1.35 STB151512
150 300 80 1.90 STB153008
150 300 120 2.25 STB153012
200 200 80 1.70 STB202008
200 200 120 2.00 STB202012
200 300 80 2.35 STB203008
200 300 120 2.75 STB203012
200 400 80 2.90 STB204008
200 400 120 3.35 STB204012
200 500 120 4.10 STB205012
200 600 120 4.75 STB206012
200 800 120 6.30 STB208012
300 300 80 3.15 STB303008
300 300 120 3.55 STB303012
300 400 120 4.50 STB304012
300 500 120 5.40 STB305012
300 600 120 6.40 STB306012
400 400 120 5.85 STB404012
400 600 120 7.80 STB406012
400 800 120 9.90 STB408012
Terminal Boxes
Steel Range
Mild steel terminal box | STB
STB, Terminal box, mild steel

gasket.
Earthing:
M8x18 mm earthing studs in body and cover, M8 nuts, earthing
washers and earthing labels.
Protection:
IP 66 | TYPE 4X, 12, 13 | IK 08.
Finish:
400 pre-grained stainless steel.
Delivery:
Body, cover, cover screws, fixing screws, cover plugs and earthing
facilities.
Dimensional table | SSTB
IP 66 | TYPE 4X, 12, 13 | IK 08
Box dimension
H W D Weight (kg) Item no.
150 150 80 1.10 SSTB151508
150 150 80 1.10 SSTB151508-316
150 150 120 1.30 SSTB151512
150 150 120 1.30 SSTB151512-316
150 300 80 1.80 SSTB153008
150 300 80 1.80 SSTB153008-316
150 300 120 2.15 SSTB153012
150 300 120 2.15 SSTB153012-316
200 200 80 1.65 SSTB202008
200 200 80 1.65 SSTB202008-316
200 200 120 1.95 SSTB202012
200 200 120 1.90 SSTB202012-316
200 300 80 2.25 SSTB203008
200 300 80 2.25 SSTB203008-316
200 300 120 2.55 SSTB203012
200 300 120 2.55 SSTB203012-316
200 400 80 2.80 SSTB204008
200 400 80 2.80 SSTB204008-316
200 400 120 3.20 SSTB204012
200 400 120 3.15 SSTB204012-316
200 500 120 3.90 SSTB205012
Box dimension
H W D Weight (kg) Item no.
200 500 120 3.90 SSTB205012-316
200 600 120 4.60 SSTB206012
200 600 120 4.55 SSTB206012-316
200 800 120 5.90 SSTB208012
200 800 120 5.90 SSTB208012-316
300 300 80 3.05 SSTB303008
300 300 80 3.05 SSTB303008-316
300 300 120 3.40 SSTB303012
300 300 120 3.45 SSTB303012-316
300 400 120 4.25 SSTB304012
300 400 120 4.30 SSTB304012-316
300 500 120 5.10 SSTB305012
300 500 120 5.10 SSTB305012-316
300 600 120 6.10 SSTB306012
300 600 120 6.10 SSTB306012-316
400 400 120 5.50 SSTB404012
400 400 120 5.40 SSTB404012-316
400 600 120 7.65 SSTB406012
400 600 120 7.55 SSTB406012-316
400 800 120 9.70 SSTB408012
400 800 120 9.70 SSTB408012-316
Dimensional drawing | SSTB
 W
 H
A

to guarantee the IP rating. In stainless steel machining is required.
Pack quantity: 4 brackets with mounting accessories.
Material Item no.
3 mm stainless steel 304 AWS41-304
3 mm stainless steel 316 AWS41-316
AWS, Wall mounting brackets, stainless steel, wall mounted Wall mounting brackets, stainless steel, wall mounted, AWS
Enclosure pole fixation, EPF-TB
Description: Accessory to fix enclosures onto poles. Maximum load of 900N.
Material: Galvanized steel.
Minimum pole diameter: 80 mm.
Maximum pole diameter: 250 mm.
Pack quantity: 2 profiles, 2 circular mounting strips for pole attachment and mounting
accessories.
For Enclosure (W)
STB, SSTB Item no.
300 EPF0300
400 EPF0400
500 EPF0500
600 EPF0600
800 EPF0800
EPF, Pole fixation, wall mounted Pole fixation, wall mounted, EPF
Hinges, STBH
Description: Using this accessory the cover can be hinged. Machining is required.
Material: Zinc plated steel.

Item no.
SSTBH02
SSTBH, Hinges, stainless steel, for SSTB terminal boxes Hinges, stainless steel, for SSTB terminal boxes, SSTBH
hoffman.nVent.com    |    www.eldon.comhoffman.nVent.com    |    www.eldon.com398 399
03
3
PRODUCT CATALOGUE PRODUCT CATALOGUESUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
Terminal Boxes
Dimensional table | HALP
IP 66, 67 | IK 08/09
Box dimension
H W D Weight (kg) Body thickness Cover thickness Number of
cover screws
Thread for
mounting plate Item no.
45 50 30 0.10 3 2 2 - HALP050503GE
64 58 36 0.15 3.5 3 4 - HALP060604GE
64 98 36 0.25 3.5 3 4 - HALP061004GE
64 150 36 0.35 3,5 3 4 - HALP061504GE
80 75 57 0.30 3.5 2.5 4 M4 HALP080806GE
80 125 57 0.45 3.5 2.6 4 M4 HALP081306GE
80 175 57 0.55 3.5 2.5 4 M4 HALP081806GE
80 250 57 0.70 3.5 2.5 4 M4 HALP082506GE
122 122 80 0.90 4.1 3.7 4 M6 HALP121208GE
122 122 90 1.00 4.1 4 4 M6 HALP121209GE
122 220 80 1.35 4 4 4 M6 HALP122208GE
122 220 90 1.45 4 4 4 M6 HALP122209GE
122 360 80 1.80 4.1 3.7 4 M6 HALP123608GE
160 160 90 1.55 4.1 3.7 4 M6 HALP161609GE
160 260 90 2.10 4 4 4 M6 HALP162609GE
160 360 90 2.70 4.1 3.7 4 M6 HALP163609GE
160 560 90 4.05 4 4 6 M6 HALP165609GE
230 200 110 2.60 4.1 4.1 4 M6 HALP232011GE
230 330 110 3.70 4,1 3.7 4 M6 HALP233311GE
230 330 180 5.10 4.5 3.7 4 M6 HALP233318GE
230 400 110 4.15 4.1 3.7 4 M6 HALP234011GE
230 600 110 6.00 4 4 6 M6 HALP236011GE
Dimensional drawing | HALP
Terminal Boxes
Aluminium Range
Aluminium terminal box | HALP

Item no.
HHI02
HHI03
HHI, Hinges, for aluminum terminal boxes HALP Hinges, for aluminum terminal boxes HALP, HHI
Internal hinges available on request.
hoffman.nVent.com    |    www.eldon.comhoffman.nVent.com    |    www.eldon.com402 403
03
3
PRODUCT CATALOGUE PRODUCT CATALOGUESUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
Terminal Boxes
Dimensional table | MGRP
IP 66, 67 | IK 07/08
Box dimension
H W D Weight (kg) Body thickness Cover thickness Number of cover
screws Item no.
75 80 55 0.25 3.5 4 4 MGRP080806GE
75 80 75 0.30 3.5 4 4 MGRP080808GE
75 110 55 0.30 3.5 4 4 MGRP081106GE
75 110 75 0.35 3.5 4 4 MGRP081108GE
75 160 55 0.40 3.5 4 4 MGRP081606GE
75 160 75 0.50 3.5 4 4 MGRP081608GE
75 190 55 0.45 3.5 4 4 MGRP081906GE
75 190 75 0.55 3.5 4 4 MGRP081908GE
120 122 90 0.75 4.5 5 4 MGRP121209GE
120 220 90 1.10 4.5 4 4 MGRP122209GE
160 160 90 1.30 6 5 4 MGRP161609GE
160 260 90 1.85 6 5 4 MGRP162609GE
160 360 90 2.30 6 5 4 MGRP163609GE
160 560 90 3.35 6 5 6 MGRP165609GE
250 255 120 2.80 6 5 4 MGRP252612GE
250 400 120 4.00 6 5 4 MGRP254012GE
405 400 120 5.25 6 5 4 MGRP414012GE
Dimensional drawing | MGRP
Terminal Boxes
Polyester Range
Polyester terminal box | MGRP

Material: Aluminium.
For box: MGRP121209GE to MGRP414012GE.
Pack quantity: Set of 3 hinges. Mounting accessories are included.
Item no.
HHI03
HHI, Hinges, for aluminum terminal boxes HALP Hinges, for aluminum terminal boxes HALP, HHI
hoffman.nVent.com    |    www.eldon.comhoffman.nVent.com    |    www.eldon.com406 407
03
3
PRODUCT CATALOGUE PRODUCT CATALOGUESUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
Terminal Boxes
Dimensional table | DABP
IP 66,67 | IK 06/07
Box dimension
H W D Inner depth (mm) Weight (kg) Item no.
53 55 36 27.5 0.50 DABP050504GE
53 65 36 25 0.80 DABP050704GE
80 82 56 42 0.10 DABP080806GE
80 82 86 72 0.10 DABP080809GE
80 120 56 42 0.15 DABP081206GE
80 120 86 72 0.20 DABP081209GE
80 160 56 42 0.20 DABP081606GE
80 160 86 72 0.20 DABP081609GE
120 122 56 42 0.20 DABP121206GE
120 122 86 72 0.25 DABP121209GE
120 160 91 77 0.35 DABP121609GE
120 200 86 72 0.35 DABP122009GE
150 200 76 62 0.40 DABP152008GE
160 240 91 77 0.55 DABP162409GE
160 240 121 107 0.70 DABP162412GE
230 300 86 72 0.85 DABP233009GE
230 300 111 97 1.00 DABP233011GE
Note: Terminal box, with polycarbonate transparent cover fitted, can be ordered by replacing GE with TE in the item number.
Dimensional drawing | DABP
Terminal Boxes
ABS Range

-40 °C to +60 °C.
Flammability:
UL94 HB.
Protection:
IP 66, 67 | IK 06 (-25 °C), IK 07 (+35 °C).
Finish:
RAL 7035.
Delivery:
Body, cover, cover screws manufactured from polyamide and
mounting screws.
Dimensional table | OABP
IP 66,67 | IK 06/07
With grey cover
Box dimension
H W D Inner depth (mm) Weight (kg) Item no.
200 200 132 115 1.10 OABP202013GE
200 300 132 115 1.45 OABP203013GE
200 400 132 115 1.75 OABP204013GE
300 300 132 115 1.90 OABP303013GE
300 400 132 115 2.30 OABP304013GE
300 600 132 115 3.20 OABP306013GE
400 600 132 115 4.00 OABP406013GE
With transparent cover
Box dimension
H W D Inner depth (mm) Weight (kg) Item no.
200 200 132 115 1.10 OABP202013TE
200 300 132 115 1.50 OABP203013TE
200 400 132 115 1.85 OABP204013TE
300 300 132 115 1.90 OABP303013TE
300 400 132 115 2.40 OABP304013TE
300 600 132 115 3.40 OABP306013TE
400 600 132 115 4.10 OABP406013TE
Dimensional drawing | OABP
 W
 H
A

Description: Wing screws can be used in place of each terminal box cover screw,
which will allow easier access. If hinges are fitted to the terminal box,
only two wing screws will be required and must be fitted opposite the
hinge.
Pack quantity: 24 pieces.
Item no.
OLW55E
OLW, Screws, wing for OABP/OPCP terminal boxes Screws, wing for OABP/OPCP terminal boxes, OLW
Polycarbonate extension frame, OPCP-EE
Description: Depth extension frame is to be used when extra depth is required in
the OABP/OPCP terminal boxes.
Material: Polycarbonate.
Pack quantity: 1 piece.
For box
H W D Item no.
200 200 55 OPCP202006EE
200 300 55 OPCP203006EE
200 400 55 OPCP204006EE
300 300 55 OPCP303006EE
300 400 55 OPCP304006EE
300 600 55 OPCP306006EE
400 600 55 OPCP406006EE
OPCP-EE, Terminal box, extension frame, polycarbonate Terminal box, extension frame, polycarbonate, OPCP-EE
hoffman.nVent.com    |    www.eldon.comhoffman.nVent.com    |    www.eldon.com420 421
03
3
PRODUCT CATALOGUE PRODUCT CATALOGUESUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
Terminal Boxes
Dimensional table | DPCP
IP 66,67 | IK 08
Box dimension
H W D Inner depth (mm) Weight (kg) Item no.
53 55 36 27.5 0.05 DPCP050504GE
53 65 36 25 0.08 DPCP050704GE
80 82 56 42 0.15 DPCP080806GE
80 82 86 72 0.15 DPCP080809GE
80 120 56 42 0.20 DPCP081206GE
80 120 86 72 0.20 DPCP081209GE
80 160 56 42 0.25 DPCP081606GE
80 160 86 72 0.30 DPCP081609GE
120 122 56 42 0.20 DPCP121206GE
120 122 86 72 0.30 DPCP121209GE
120 160 91 77.5 0.35 DPCP121609GE
120 200 86 72 0.40 DPCP122009GE
150 200 76 62 0.40 DPCP152008GE
160 240 91 77.5 0.60 DPCP162409GE
160 240 121 107.5 0.75 DPCP162412GE
230 300 86 72.5 0.95 DPCP233009GE
230 300 111 97.5 1.10 DPCP233011GE
Note: Terminal box, with transparent cover fitted, can be ordered by replacing GE with TE in the item number.
Dimensional drawing | DPCP
Terminal Boxes
Polycarbonate Range

Protection:
IP 66, 67 | IK 08 (-25 °C … +35 °C).
Finish:
RAL 7035.
Approvals:
CE, GOST. For cULus_UL Listed, please contact our sales
department.
Delivery:
Body, cover, cover screws manufactured from polyamide and
mounting screws.
Dimensional table | OPCP
IP 66, 67 | IK 08
With grey cover
Box dimension
H W D Inner depth (mm) Weight (kg) Item no.
200 200 132 115 1.30 OPCP202013GE
200 300 132 115 1.70 OPCP203013GE
200 400 132 115 2.00 OPCP204013GE
300 300 132 115 2.15 OPCP303013GE
300 400 132 115 2.70 OPCP304013GE
300 600 132 115 3.60 OPCP306013GE
400 600 132 115 4.55 OPCP406013GE
With transparent cover
Box dimension
H W D Inner depth (mm) Weight (kg) Item no.
200 200 132 115 1.25 OPCP202013TE
200 300 132 115 1.70 OPCP203013TE
200 400 132 115 2.00 OPCP204013TE
300 300 132 115 2.10 OPCP303013TE
300 400 132 115 2.00 OPCP304013TE
300 600 132 115 3.50 OPCP306013TE
400 600 132 115 4.50 OPCP406013TE
Dimensional drawing | OPCP
 W
 H
A

Service temperature -50 to +100 °C
IECEx
IECEx TUV 13.0001U
Ex eb IIC Gb
Ex tb IIIC Db IP 66
IEC 60079-0
IEC 60079-7
IEC 60079-31
Service temperature -50 to +100 °C
Delivery: Body, door and cover screws.
Note: This is not an explosion-proof enclosure. Mounting plate available
separately.
H W D Item no.
75 80 55 EXE807555
75 80 75 EXE807575
75 110 55 EXE1107555
75 110 75 EXE1107575
75 160 55 EXE1607555
75 160 75 EXE1607575
75 190 55 EXE1907555
75 190 75 EXE1907575
120 122 90 EXE12212090
120 220 90 EXE22012090
160 160 90 EXE16016090
160 260 90 EXE26016090
160 360 90 EXE36016090
160 560 90 EXE56016090
250 255 120 EXE255250120
250 400 120 EXE400250120
405 400 120 EXE400405120
EXE-NB, terminal box, polyester, ZONEX enclosures Terminal box, polyester, ZONEX enclosures, EXE-NB
Material: Fabricated from Type 316L stainless steel. Body: 1.5 mm. Cover:
1.5 mm. Mounting plate: 2.0 mm galvanized steel.
Body: M6 brass internal/external bonding provision. Full-width welded wall-